// tere 2/ ‘/// ’/.A&zr'

copecrte

o dotter //)

I'[A®

ITALIAN TRADE AGEN!
ICE Arl

1926 9

Mrnistors bt Soitoppic Coonomice

VCC(I

THE EMBASSY OF 5.R. OF VIET NAM

i

CONFINDUSTRIA

ITALY-VIETNAM BUSINESS FORUM

09.30-10.00

10.00

11.00

11.10-11.25

11.25-12.25

12.25-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.30

Confindustria — Sala Pininfarina
23 November 2016

Registration and Welcome Coffee

Italy and Vietnam: Perspectives of Cooperation in Focus Industrial Sectors
e Camilla Cionini Visani, Director International Affairs Dept. Confindustria
e Do Tung Cuong, Chairman of NDTC & Partners

e Focus on key industrial sectors

Italian-Vietnamese cooperation. Case study
e |TALIAN COMPANY

Coffee Break

Keynote speeches

e Licia Mattioli, Vice President for International Affairs CONFINDUSTRIA

e H.E. Tran Dai Quang, President of the Socialist Republic of Viethnam

e [talian Minister

e Tran Tuan Anh, Vietnam Minister for Industry and Trade

e VuTien Loc, President VCCI — Vietnam Chamber of Commerce and
Industry

e |CE Italian Trade Agency

MoU signature between Confindustria and VCCI
Buffet Lunch (Room G)

B2B meetings between Italian companies and Viethamese companies
(Room I-L-M-N)

Forum Working Language: Italian-Vietnamese

B2B Language: English



