











ITALY-VIETNAM BUSINESS FORUM

Confindustria – Sala Pininfarina 23 November 2016

09.30-10.00	Registration and Welcome Coffee
10.00	 Italy and Vietnam: Perspectives of Cooperation in Focus Industrial Sectors Camilla Cionini Visani, Director International Affairs Dept. Confindustria Do Tung Cuong, Chairman of NDTC & Partners Focus on key industrial sectors
11.00	Italian-Vietnamese cooperation. Case study ITALIAN COMPANY
11.10-11.25	Coffee Break
11.25-12.25	 Keynote speeches Licia Mattioli, Vice President for International Affairs CONFINDUSTRIA H.E. Tran Dai Quang, President of the Socialist Republic of Vietnam Italian Minister Tran Tuan Anh, Vietnam Minister for Industry and Trade Vu Tien Loc, President VCCI – Vietnam Chamber of Commerce and Industry ICE Italian Trade Agency
12.25-12.30	MoU signature between Confindustria and VCCI
12.30-13.30	Buffet Lunch (Room G)
13.30-15.30	B2B meetings between Italian companies and Vietnamese companies (Room I-L-M-N)

Forum Working Language: Italian-Vietnamese B2B Language: English